Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/5/2023

1/5/2023
1/5/2023

1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023

1/5/2023

1/5/2023

1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023

1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023

RMP23-000088

RMP23-000083

RMP23-000084

RMP23-000085

3005 KIRCHOFF RD
3334 KIRCHOFF RD

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN
RD

1941 PLUM GROVE RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

2641 KIRCHOFF RD
KIRCH GOING TO SB RT53
2633 KIRCHOFF RD

3225 KIRCHOFF RD

3350 KIRCHOFF RD

3602 FALCON CT N

WB EUCLID AT RT53

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

LAT: <42.051039> LONG:
<-88.014349>

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

1460 GOLF RD
4714 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2045
ADAMS ST

1460 GOLF RD

2400 GOLF RD

5747 MICHAEL CT
1901 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUBJECT STOP

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

MOTORIST ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

INFO

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

1/9/2023 8:06:50 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023

1/5/2023

1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023

RMP23-000086

4202 EAST FRONTAGE RD
2400 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4405 SYCAMORE LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2205 EASTMAN ST

APPROX LOC: 1430 GOLF
RD

GOLF RD / GALLAGHER
WAY

1415 ALGONQUIN RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2404 SCHOOL DR

BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
ELEVATOR CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

DISTURBANCE

CODE 2
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

1/9/2023 8:06:50 AM



