



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/5/2023		3005 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/5/2023		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/5/2023		ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/5/2023		1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/5/2023		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/5/2023		2641 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/5/2023	RMP23-000088	KIRCH GOING TO SB RT53	TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/5/2023		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/5/2023	RMP23-000083	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/5/2023		3350 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/5/2023		3602 FALCON CT N	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/5/2023	RMP23-000084	WB EUCLID AT RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/5/2023		5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/5/2023		LAT: <42.051039> LONG: <-88.014349>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/5/2023		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/5/2023		1460 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/5/2023	RMP23-000085	4714 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/5/2023		APPROX LOC:2045 ADAMS ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/5/2023		1460 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/5/2023		2400 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/5/2023		5747 MICHAEL CT	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/5/2023		1901 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/5/2023		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/5/2023	RMP23-000086	4202 EAST FRONTAGE RD	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/5/2023		2400 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR CALL	
1/5/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/5/2023		4405 SYCAMORE LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/5/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/5/2023		2205 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/5/2023		APPROX LOC: 1430 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/5/2023		GOLF RD / GALLAGHER WAY	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/5/2023		1415 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/5/2023		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/5/2023		2404 SCHOOL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	